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TIME TABLE NOT ASSIGNED CLASSES

Date:31-08-2023

Class Section Total Period Assigned Shift Name

LKG DB 0 Nursery-10 (Actual)

LKG B 0 Nursery-10 (Actual)

LKG A 0 Nursery-10 (Actual)

Class VII DS 0 Nursery-10 (Actual)

Class XI (Pinnacle) PIN 4 0 XI & XII (DS, DB, RS, Comm, PIN4)

Class XII (Pinnacle) PIN 4 0 XI & XII (DS, DB, RS, Comm, PIN4)

5 Test A 0 Nursery-10 (Actual)



TEACHER`S WORKLOAD

Date:31-08-2023

TRACHER`S NAME TOTAL PERIOD ASSIGNED NOT ASSIGNED

Smitashri Dash 18 3 15

Krishna Moharana 8 0 8

Chiranjeeb Mohapatra 5 0 5

Subrat Kumar Mohanty 7 0 7

SAILABALA NAYAK 3 0 3

Pradeep Pati 5 0 5

SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA 5 0 5

Manideepa Mohapatra 6 0 6

Dharitree Rupanwita Mishra 8 2 6

SOMNATH BATABYAL 4 0 4

Ashish Ray 6 0 6

Bijaya Kumar Parhi 5 0 5

DEBASHISH BALA 9 0 9

Sudhir Kumar Pradhan 5 0 5

Sukesh Singh 3 0 3

Viswo Vinita Samal 9 0 9

MITA MADHUSMITA PAUL 5 0 5

Sharmista Mohapatra 5 0 5

MANISHA SHARMA 5 0 5

IPSITA PADHI 4 0 4

JYOTSNAMAYEE DAS 4 0 4

ROZALINE DAS 5 0 5

DIPTIMA SAHOO 5 0 5

Sulata Rani Saha 6 0 6

Chinmayee Baral 6 0 6

Lalat Kumar Parida 6 0 6

Tapaswini Maharana 9 0 9

Biranchi Narayan Acharya 6 0 6

NAVNEET KAUR 5 0 5



Lokesh Patnaik 5 0 5

AISHWARYA ROY CHOUDHURY 9 0 9

SMRUTIRANJAN MOHANTY 5 0 5

Tagari Gain 11 0 11

Chandini Srivastav 5 0 5

Saroja Jena 8 0 8

Kishore Kumar Brahma 6 0 6

Arbashi Kumari 5 0 5

Prangya Paramita Das 7 0 7

Tuli Banerjee 5 0 5

Shibangi Nanda 4 0 4

Santilata Tripathy 4 0 4

Sarmila Raulo 4 0 4

Anindita Banerjee 5 4 1



TEACHER`S WORKLOAD CLASS WISE

Date:31-08-2023

TEACHER`S NAME CLASS SECTION TOTAL PERIOD ASSIGNED NOT ASSIGNED

IPSITA PADHI Class I DB 2 0 2

JYOTSNAMAYEE DAS Class I C 1 0 1

IPSITA PADHI Class II DB 1 0 1

MITA MADHUSMITA PAUL Class III B 1 0 1

Tuli Banerjee Class III C 1 0 1

MANISHA SHARMA Class IV A 1 0 1

Sharmista Mohapatra Class IV B 1 0 1

Tuli Banerjee Class IV C 1 0 1

Sharmista Mohapatra Class IV D 1 0 1

Sharmista Mohapatra Class V B 2 0 2

Arbashi Kumari Class VI DB 2 0 2

AISHWARYA ROY CHOUDHURY Class VI B 2 0 2

SMRUTIRANJAN MOHANTY Class VI C 1 0 1

Arbashi Kumari Class VI D 1 0 1

Arbashi Kumari Class VII C 1 0 1

Shibangi Nanda Class VIII DB 1 0 1

Kishore Kumar Brahma Class VIII A 3 0 3

Chiranjeeb Mohapatra Class VIII B 1 0 1

Chiranjeeb Mohapatra Class VIII C 2 0 2

Arbashi Kumari Class VIII D 1 0 1

Krishna Moharana Class IX DB 5 0 5

Sudhir Kumar Pradhan Class IX A 1 0 1

Subrat Kumar Mohanty Class IX B 1 0 1

SOMNATH BATABYAL Class IX C 1 0 1

Lalat Kumar Parida Class X DB 1 0 1

Smitashri Dash Class X B 3 0 3

SOMNATH BATABYAL Class X C 1 0 1

Prangya Paramita Das Class VI (Scholar) Scholar 3 0 3

AISHWARYA ROY CHOUDHURY Class VII (Scholar) Scholar 1 0 1



Saroja Jena Class VIII (Scholar) Scholar 1 0 1

Viswo Vinita Samal Class IX (Scholar) Scholar 1 0 1



TEACHER`S ON LEAVE

Date:31-08-2023

TEACHER`S NAME TOTAL PERIOD ASSIGNED NOT ASSIGNED



TODAY`S SUBSTITUION DETAILS

Date:31-08-2023

SR.NO CLASS SECTION DATE TIMING SUBJECT TEACHER TEAHCER SUBJECT
REQUESTED 
DATE TIME

STATUS



TODAY`S TIMETABLE

Date:31-08-2023

SR.NO TEACHER CLASS SECTION SUBJECT TIME STATUS
ASSIGNED 
TEACHER

ASSIGNED 
SUBJECT


